
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P 4/5 318 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXPLORE MORE Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1P. Braddon 550992 5/4252

 2 GOLDEN BULLET Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2S. Stiff 558955 5/4246

 3 WIRADJURI QUEEN Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 550017 8/4243

 4 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Grade order Grade 4 7P 4P 1P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542937 7/5243

 5 BE GOOD BEACH Grade order Grade 4 2P 5P 3P 4/1/1L. Haaring 554565 5/4237

 6 ASTON CURRENT 1 Grade order Grade 4 4P 4P 2P 4/1/2P. Britt 534621 14/13231

 7 PROFICIENCY 2 Grade order Grade 4 2P 6P 5P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 18/10195

 8 RAZOR EDGE Grade order Grade 4 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1P. Braddon 560041 5/4192

 9 TRALEE JAY Grade order Grade 4 6P 1P 1Y 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547239 6/4181

 10 SECRET REBEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/1P. Braddon 550997 4/3246

 11 ARROGANT BENJI Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/2L. Haaring 543614 3/2219

 12 TALAKAI 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/2W. Wilmott 552113 4/2210

 13 DEMONICAS BEACH Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 554563 3/2201

 14 KARINYA GAZELLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 7P 5/1J. Portelli 549418 5/4198

 15 COURTNEY'S CHARM 2 Grade order Grade 5 3M 4P 3P 5/1P. Wasson 527609 9/7185

 16 DRUNKEN MEG Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 8/7165

 17 DUSTY ARMATREE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/1V. Pickering 542942 5/3159

 18 ARROGANT SUZY Grade order Grade 5 2M 5P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 526118 5/3150

 19 UNKNOWN DROP Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5P 5/2P. Braddon 552274 3/2129

 20 WESTERN HERO 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 20/13123

 21 SWIFT SHARON 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 5/2117

 22 ASTON KNOX 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/1D. Barrass 541700 10/4114

 23 RUBY TARO 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 2P 5/1J. Foley 544656 5/4111

 24 HIDDEN MASK Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 3Y 5/3G. Payton 534493 5/1106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JETSETTING JETTA Last start winner DUB, 14/01/2023, R2, P 1P 5/4K. Woodhead 559728 1/0151

 2 CAMERON KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 16/01/2023, R3, P 1P 5/4S. Stiff 560785 1/0151

 3 TORVI TARO Last start winner DUB, 31/12/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 5/4D. Foley 554507 1/0140

 4 COPPERHEAD Last start placegetter DUB, 14/01/2023, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4P. Parker 545000 1/0165

 5 FERRARI BEACH Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2023, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4L. Haaring 552610 1/0126

 6 MY BOY MATTY Last start placegetter DUB, 10/12/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4C. Rusten 540967 1/0123

 7 JACOBITE DREAM Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2023, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/0118

 8 ASTON MONICA Weighted points score DUB, 14/01/2023, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3P. Britt 557079 2/1180

 9 ASTON STEFFI Weighted points score DUB, 14/01/2023, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3P. Britt 557078 2/1171

 10 GEORGE TARO Weighted points score DUB, 14/01/2023, R4, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4D. Foley 554506 1/0112

 11 BAD MONDAY Weighted points score DUB, 14/01/2023, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1111

 12 TINY SARAH Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R3, Y 8Y 5Y 1Y 5/4G. Payton 555164 1/096

 13 ARROGANT PHOENIX Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R12, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 555062 1/060

 14 INTENSELY Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUBZERO SONYA Last start winner DUB, 14/01/2023, R4, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3R. Harrison 553193 2/1163

 2 BOURDAIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/01/2023, R4, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3J. Barrass 541084 1/1147

 3 DUSTY BARBARA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R5, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4B. O'Neil 553370 1/0144

 4 BELL MAC PRINCE Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R3, P 2P 4P 2P M/1B. Mchattan 556155 0/0138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN HOME JACK 1 Last start winner GBN, 06/01/2023, R1, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2P. Britt 545352 11/10330
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONEY SPIDER 1 Last start winner DUB, 14/01/2023, R10, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2P. Braddon 550999 8/7276

 2 TIPPY TARO 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/10/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 2/1/2J. Foley 544658 10/6252

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/01/2023, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 2/1/1G. Pickering 534560 30/16252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA GOZO 2 Last start winner DUB, 31/12/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2J. Portelli 549415 6/5222

6 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 19 January 2023 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 14/01/2023, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542937 7/5243

 2 ASTON CURRENT 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 14/01/2023, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/2P. Britt 534621 14/13231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TALAKAI 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/12/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2W. Wilmott 552113 4/2210

 2 COURTNEY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R4, M 3M 4P 3P 5/1P. Wasson 527609 9/7185

 3 DUSTY ARMATREE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1V. Pickering 542942 5/3159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIANDO INITIAL Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2023, R3, P 3P 2P 6P M/1K. Woodhead 560603 0/096

 2 WINLOCK TILLY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/01/2023, R3, P 3P 7P 4P M/1P. Parker 557102 0/096

 3 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2023, R2, P 2P 7P 2P M/1G. Pickering 558792 0/096

 4 SUBZERO KATANA Last start placegetter DUB, 14/01/2023, R1, P 2P 6P 5P M/1R. Harrison 553195 0/090

 5 CUDAL COYOTE Last start placegetter DUB, 14/01/2023, R2, P 3P 5P 7P M/1P. Parker 552679 0/073

 6 ARROGANT OSCAR Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2023, R1, P 3P 5P 8P M/1L. Haaring 555063 0/062

 7 DRUNKEN RUBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 07/01/2023, R1, P 6P 3P 7P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/0106

 8 SPEEDY SUNNY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 07/01/2023, R3, P 4P 3P 7P M/1P. Parker 550613 0/094

 9 COOK THE NOODLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 06/01/2023, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1G. Payton 545464 0/090

 10 SOFT EDGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 31/12/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 3P M/1P. Braddon 560044 0/084

 11 MIDNIGHT WHISPER Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 22/08/2022, R1, P 6P M/1G. Townsend 552795 0/042

 12 SCOOBY SIREN Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1D. Kerr 554304 0/062

 13 SUNSET STRIP Weighted points score DUB, 17/12/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 7P M/1C. Rusten 546696 0/058

 14 SAIKO Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R3, P 4P 5P 8P M/1J. Kerr 557786 0/056

 15 ASTON PAYROLL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/01/2023, R2, P 7P 5P M/1P. Britt 557082 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN HOME JACK 2 Last start winner GBN, 06/01/2023, R1, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2P. Britt 545352 11/10330
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONEY SPIDER 2 Last start winner DUB, 14/01/2023, R10, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2P. Braddon 550999 8/7276

 2 TIPPY TARO 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/10/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 2/1/2J. Foley 544658 10/6252

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/01/2023, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 2/1/1G. Pickering 534560 30/16252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA GOZO 1 Last start winner DUB, 31/12/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2J. Portelli 549415 6/5222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROFICIENCY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2023, R7, P 2P 6P 5P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 18/10195

 2 MIGHTY BOOMER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R8, P 3P 1P (FEL)P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 551013 6/4240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMBARKING Last start winner DUB, 16/01/2023, R5, P 1P 6P 4P 5/1D. Kerr 543425 4/3183

 2 SIVO KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 16/01/2023, R2, P 1P 5/4S. Stiff 562264 1/0151

 3 RONOEL KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 14/01/2023, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4S. Stiff 556566 1/0140

 4 DANCING BETTY Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2023, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 558733 1/0189

 5 ILLEGAL WAY Last start placegetter WAG, 13/01/2023, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1S. Wilmott 545944 7/4165

 6 DUSTY BARBARA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2023, R5, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4B. O'Neil 553370 1/0144

 7 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2023, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 20/13123

 8 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 16/01/2023, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 526873 15/6207

 9 KARINYA GAZELLE 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 14/01/2023, R10, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1J. Portelli 549418 5/4198

 10 HOOKED ON PRISSY Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R2, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 550770 3/2204

 11 IRINKA ANDY Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R7, P 5P (FEL)P 1P 5/4K. Woodhead 547359 3/0186

 12 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R5, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/2176

 13 SAME OLE ME Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3P. Wasson 539005 3/1162

 14 EXTREMIST Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R7, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1D. Kerr 543699 4/3150

 15 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 5/0150

 16 BOURDAIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/01/2023, R4, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/0147

 17 JACOBITE REBEL Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3D. Kerr 558731 3/1147

 18 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R7, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 5/2117

 19 ASTON KNOX 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/01/2023, R11, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1D. Barrass 541700 10/4114

 20 RUBY TARO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1J. Foley 544656 5/4111

 21 ELSIE BAY Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 6/3111

 22 LEVI'S BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R9, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/1105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK TILLY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/01/2023, R3, P 3P 7P 4P M/1P. Parker 557102 0/096

 2 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2023, R2, P 2P 7P 2P M/1G. Pickering 558792 0/096

 3 SPEEDY SUNNY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 07/01/2023, R3, P 4P 3P 7P M/1P. Parker 550613 0/094

 4 ASTON PAYROLL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/01/2023, R2, P 7P 5P M/1P. Britt 557082 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 549198 5/4150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 23 January 2023

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIGHTY BOOMER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2023, R8, P 3P 1P (FEL)P 5/3B. O'Neil 551013 6/1240

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 526873 15/7207

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 19 January 2023 - 10:03 AM WST


